Products 1
For Gauges and Thermometers: For Electronic Products: For Calibration and Seals:
U.S. GAUGE PMT PRODUCTS M&G PRODUCTS
820 Pennsylvania Blvd. 820 Pennsylvania Blvd. 8600 Somerset Drive
Feasterville, PA 19053 U.S.A. Feasterville, PA 19053 U.S.A. Largo, FL 33773 U.S.A.
Tel: (215) 355-6900 Tel: (215) 355-6900 Tel: (727) 536-7831
Fax: (215) 354-1802 Fax: (215) 354-1800 (800) 527-9999
www.ametekusg.com www.ametekusg.com Fax: (727) 539-6882

For Gauges and Thermometers: For Electronic Products: For Calibration and Seals:
U.S. GAUGE PMT PRODUCTS M&G PRODUCTS
820 Pennsylvania Blvd. 820 Pennsylvania Blvd. 8600 Somerset Drive
Feasterville, PA 19053 U.S.A. Feasterville, PA 19053 U.S.A. Largo, FL 33773 U.S.A.
Tel: (215) 355-6900 Tel: (215) 355-6900 Tel: (727) 536-7831
Fax: (215) 354-1802 Fax: (215) 354-1800 (800) 527-9999
www.ametekusg.com www.ametekusg.com Fax: (727) 539-6882
email: calinfo.us.ametek.com
Customer Service Tel: (863) 534-1504 • Customer Service Fax: (863) 533-7465 • Specifications are subject to change without notice. Visit our Web sites for the most up-to-date information.
© 2006, by AMETEK, Inc.  All rights reserved.
Printed in the U.S.A.  1M1206PDF (160161)
CP-2140-0100
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Certified Range Increment W/C and Ball Output
PK2-20-SS 1 to 20 psi 1 psi 1 psi
PK2-30-SS 1 to 30 psi 1 psi 1 psi
PK2-2000GM-SS 25 to 2,000 g/cm² 25 g/cm² 25 g/cm²
PK2-2010GMSS 10 to 2,000 g/cm² 5 g/cm² 10 and 25 g/cm²
PK2-700MB-SS 10 to 700 mbar 20 mbar 20 mbar
PK2-2B-SS 0.02 to 2 bar 0.02 bar 0.02 bar
PK2-2B.01-SS 0.01 to 2 bar 0.005 bar 0.01 and 0.02 bar
PK2-200N-SS 2 to 200 kPa 2 kPa 2 kPa
PK2-201N-SS 1 to 200 kPa 0.5 kPa 1 and 2 kPa
PK2-250WC-SS 10 to 250 inH2O 10 inH2O 10 inH2O
PK2-304WC-SS 4 to 304 inH2O 1 inH2O 4 inH2O
PK2-404WC-SS 4 to 404 inH2O 1 inH2O 4 inH2O
PK2-650WC-SS 10 to 650 inH2O 10 inH2O 10 inH2O
PK2-654WC-SS 4 to 654 inH2O 1 inH2O 4 and 10 inH2O
PK2-850WC-SS 10 to 850 inH2O 10 inH2O 10 inH2O
PK2-854WC-SS 4 to 854 inH2O 1 inH2O 4 and 10 inH2O
PK2-500CM-SS 10 to 500 cmH2O 10 cmH2O 10 cmH2O
PK2-1000CM-SS 10 to 1,000 cmH2O 10 cmH2O 10 cmH2O
PK2-1500CM-SS 10 to 1,500 cmH2O 10 cmH2O 10 and 25 cmH2O
PK2-2000CM-SS 10 to 2,000 cmH2O 10 cmH2O 10 and 25 cmH2O
PK2-MED 10 to 325 mmHg 5 mmHg 10 mmHg
Calibration Options
Model Suffix Accuracy Gravity Data
NONE ±0.050% rdg (standard) Standard or local gravity (specify on order) None